Fill in this information to identify the case:

FILED
Debtor 1 Fox Ortega Enterprises, Inc U.S. Bankruptcy Court
Debtor 2 Northern District of California
I(Spouse, if filing) 4/5/2016

United States Bankruptcy Court  Northern District of California
Case number: 16-40050

Edward J. Emmons, Clerk

Official Form 410
Proof of Claim 04/16

Read the instructions before filling out this form. This form is for making a claim for payment in a bankruptcy case. Do not use this form to
make a request for payment of an administrative expense. Make such a request according to 11 U.S.C. § 503.

Filers must leave out or redact information that is entitled to privacy on this form or on any attached documents. Attach redacted copies of any
documents that support the claim, such as promissory notes, purchase orders, invoices, itemized statements of running accounts, contracts, judgments,
mortgages, and security agreements. Do not send original documents; they may be destroyed after scanning. If the documents are not available,

explain in an attachment.
A person who files a fraudulent claim could be fined up to $500,000, imprisoned for up to 5 years, or both. 18 U.S.C. 88 152, 157, and 3571.

Fill in all the information about the claim as of the date the case was filed. That date is on the notice of bankruptcy (Form 309) that you received.

Identify the Claim

1.Who is the current Mark Glasgold
creditor?

Name of the current creditor (the person or entity to be paid for this claim)

Other names the creditor used with the debtor

2.Has this claim been No
acquired from 0 Yes. From whom?
someone else?
3.Where should notices Where should notices to the creditor be sent? \é\_/frflere s)hould payments to the creditor be sent? (if
and payments to the Ifferent
creditor be sent? Mark Glasgold
Federal Rule of Name Name
Bankruptcy Procedure )
(FRBP) 2002(g) 31 River Rd

Highland Park, NJ 08904

Contact phone 732-846-6540 Contact phone

Contact email mglasgold@gmail.com Contact email

Uniform claim identifier for electronic payments in chapter 13 (if you use one):

4.Does this claim amend No

one already filed? [ Yes. Claim number on court claims registry (if known) Filed on
MM /DD /YYYY
5.Do you know if anyone No
else has filed a proof O Yes. Who made the earlier filing?
of claim for this claim?
Official Form 410 Proof of Claim page 1
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Give Information About the Claim as of the Date the Case Was Filed

6.D0o you have any
number you use to
identify the debtor?

M No

[ Yes. Last 4 digits of the debtor's account or any number you use to identify the debtor:

7.How much is the
claim?

$ 28000.00 Does this amount include interest or other charges?

M No

[0 Yes. Attach statement itemizing interest, fees, expenses, or
other charges required by Bankruptcy Rule 3001(c)(2)(A).

8.What is the basis of
the claim?

Examples: Goods sold, money loaned, lease, services performed, personal injury or wrongful
death, or credit card. Attach redacted copies of any documents supporting the claim required by

Bankruptcy Rule 3001(c).

Limit disclosing information that is entitled to privacy, such as healthcare information.

pre—ordered goods for importation

9. Is all or part of the
claim secured?

No
[ Yes. The claim is secured by a lien on property.
Nature of property:

[J Real estate. If the claim is secured by the debtor's principal residence, file a Mortgage
Proof of Claim Attachment (Official Form 410-A) with this Proof of Claim.

[ Motor vehicle
[ Other. Describe:

Basis for perfection:

Attach redacted copies of documents, if any, that show evidence of perfection of a security
interest (for example, a mortgage, lien, certificate of title, financing statement, or other

document that shows the lien has been filed or recorded.)

(The sum of the secured and

Value of property: $

Amount of the claim that is $

secured:

Amount of the claim that is $

unsecured:

Amount necessary to cure any default as of the $

unsecured amounts should
match the amount in line 7.)

date of the petition:

Annual Interest Rate (when case was filed) %
O  Fixed
O Vvariable
10.1s this claim based on No
a lease? O  Yes. Amount necessary to cure any default as of the date of the petition. $
11.Is this claim subject to No
a right of setoff? O  Yes. Identify the property:

Official Form 410

Proof of Claim
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12.Is all or part of the claim
entitled to priority under
11 U.S.C. 8 507(a)?

No
[0 Yes. Check all that apply:

Amount entitled to priority

A claim may be partly
priority and partly

lawl imits the amount
entitled to priority.

00 Domestic support obligations (including alimony and child support) §
under 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(1)(A) or (a)(1)(B).

nonpriority. For example,
in some categories, the

1 Up to $2,850* of deposits toward purchase, lease, or rental of $
property or services for personal, family, or household use. 11

U.S.C. § 507(a)(7).

00 Wages, salaries, or commissions (up to $12,850*) earned within ¢
180 days before the bankruptcy petition is filed or the debtor's

business ends, whichever is earlier. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(4).

[0 Taxes or penalties owed to governmental units. 11 U.S.C. § $
507(a)(8).

O Contributions to an employee benefit plan. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(5). $

I other. Specify subsection of 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(_) that applies $

* Amounts are subject to adjustment on 4/01/19 and every 3 years after that for cases begun on or after the date
of adjustment.

Sign Below

The person completing
this proof of claim must
sign and date it. FRBP
9011(b).

If you file this claim
electronically, FRBP
5005(a)(2) authorizes courts
to establish local rules
specifying what a signature
is.

A person who files a
fraudulent claim could be
fined up to $500,000,
imprisoned for up to 5
years, or both.

18 U.S.C. 8§ 152, 157 and
3571.

Check the appropriate box:

O 1 am the creditor.

| am the creditor's attorney or authorized agent.

O 1 am the trustee, or the debtor, or their authorized agent. Bankruptcy Rule 3004.
O 1 am a guarantor, surety, endorser, or other codebtor. Bankruptcy Rule 3005.

| understand that an authorized signature on this Proof of Claim serves as an acknowledgment that when calculating
the amount of the claim, the creditor gave the debtor credit for any payments received toward the debt.

| have examined the information in this Proof of Claim and have a reasonable belief that the information is true
and correct.

| declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on date 4/5/2016

MM/DD/YYYY

/sl Joseph A. Bahgat

Signature

Print the name of the person who is completing and signing this claim:

Name Joseph A. Bahgat
First name Middle name Last name

Title Attorney at Law

Company Hub City Law Group
Identify the corporate servicer as the company if the authorized agent is a
servicer

Address 2 HIRAM SQ

Number Street
NEW BRUNSWICK, NJ 08901-1269

City State ZIP Code

Contact phone 7327332385 Email  joe@hubcitylawgroup.com

Official Form 410
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Available:

Open

Australia

02/09/2013 0000404635
02/09/2013 0000404635
Domestic Cabernet Sauvignon
10/04/2013 0000424569
10/04/2013 0000424586
08/16/2014 0000452629
Italy

08/16/2013 0000420887
02/13/2011 0000350636
03/10/2015 0000472791
03/14/2015 0000473248
05/09/2012 0000381389
09/14/2013 0000422963
05/18/2013 0000413392
04/25/2013 0000410939
04/02/2011 0000353565
03/10/2015 0000472791
04/22/2011 0000354680
04/02/2011 0000353565
09/14/2013 0000422963
03/30/2015 0000474730
04/02/2011 0000353565
03/04/2011 0000351910
03/04/2011 0000351910
Red Bordeaux

02/02/2013 0000404053
05/29/2009 0000318528
05/18/2013 0000413392
05/22/2009 0000318270
06/18/2012 0000384207
06/29/2012 0000385415
06/29/2012 0000385415
05/29/2009 0000318528
05/22/2009 0000318270
03/23/2013 0000408327
02/19/2013 0000405516
05/18/2013 0000413392
06/28/2011 0000358560
06/28/2011 0000358560
05/22/2009 0000318270
04/25/2012 0000380236
05/07/2009 0000317259
05/29/2009 0000318528
03/04/2013 0000406667
05/07/2009 0000317259
03/23/2013 0000408327
03/01/2014 0000438587
05/29/2009 0000318528
05/03/2013 0000411829
06/29/2012 0000385415
07/06/2012 0000385899
02/16/2013 0000405317
06/22/2010 0000339468
05/06/2009 0000317162
02/06/2013 0000404381
01/18/2014 0000434598
06/29/2012 0000385415
03/04/2013 0000406667
01/13/2010 0000331620
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47211
47213

39440
48753
50153

48276
42994
51265
51265
45958
48354
47601
47667
38573
51785
41357
41359
44017
51553
40999
43204
43205

47216
39984
41748
39983
43937
44048
44063
39979
39976
44150
43914
41370
41353
44084
39991
45697
39926
40029
43947
39912
41785
41785
39978
43869
44110
41794
43900
41631
39989
43864
47896
44069
44069



05/22/2009
02/22/2014
12/15/2013
04/22/2014
01/06/2012
05/24/2013
07/06/2012
11/04/2013
11/04/2013
02/01/2014
01/27/2012
01/26/2013
11/30/2012
11/30/2012
04/08/2011
08/16/2013
01/28/2014
05/22/2009
11/18/2012
11/18/2012
09/21/2013
Spain

04/08/2012
04/27/2013
08/08/2013
09/25/2013

0000318270
0000437964
0000431036
0000443263
0000371210
0000413980
0000385899
0000427044
0000427044
0000436111
0000372966
0000403504
0000398203
0000398203
0000353888
0000420887
0000435910
0000318270
0000397316
0000397316
0000423492

0000378900
0000411068
0000420379
0000423875
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39265
49307
49211
49211
43471
40557
45351
47524
47525
49397
44214
47178
45364
45365
39691
42752
44968
39897
46810
46809
48516

45806
47720
47720
37303



08 Domaine Cambrian La Pleiade, Chapoutier
2010 Domaine Cambrian La Pleiade, Chapoutier

05 Conn Valley Eloge
07 Seavey Cabernet
01 Vineyard 29

2010 Barbaresco Rabaja, Bruno Rocca

06 Brunello di MontalcinoTenuta Nuova, di Neri
2010 Brunello di Montalcino Tenuta Nuova, di Neri
2010 Brunello di Montalcino Tenuta Nuova, di Neri

08 Barolo Chiniera, Grasso
2011 Galatrona, Petrolo
2010 Terra di Lavoro, Galardi

09 Barolo Rocche di Falletto, Giacosa
04 Barolo Monprivato, Giuseppe Mascarello
2010 Brunello di Montalcino, Il Poggione

07 Cepparello, Isole e Olena

07 Ricolma, San Giusto A Rentennano

08 Oreno, Sette Ponti

2010 Brunello di Montalcino, Valdicava

06 Barolo Rocche, Vietti
07 Barolo Brunate, Voerzio
07 Barolo Cerequio, Voerzio

2010 Bellevue

08 Branon

09 Branon

08 Clinet

2010 Clinet

2010 Cos d'Estournel
2010 Ducru Beaucaillou
08 Duhart Milon

08 Gazin

2010 Gazin

2010 Grand Puy Lacoste
09 Le Plus La Fleur de Bouard
09 La Fleur Petrus
2010 La Fleur Petrus
08 La Providence

09 La Violette

08 Lafite Rothschild

08 Larcis Ducasse
2010 Larcis Ducasse
08 Latour

09 Le Carre

09 Le Carre

08 Le Gay

2010 Le Gay

2010 Leoville las Cases
09 Les Asteries

2010 Les Asteries

09 Montrose

08 Pontet Canet

2010 Pontet Canet
2012 Pontet Canet
2010 Troplong Mondot
2010 Troplong Mondot
08 Trotanoy

Case 16-40050 Claim 1439

40 In Transit:

$29.99
$24.99

$69.99
$89.99
$109.99

$69.99
$79.99
$115.00
$95.00
$74.99
$59.99
$49.99
$135.00
$115.00
$45.00
$59.99
$69.99
$39.99
$77.34
$109.99
$169.99
$169.99

$34.99
$59.99
$89.99
$59.99
$89.99
$129.99
$149.99
$49.99
$55.00
$59.99
$79.99
$79.99
$249.99
$279.99
$84.99
$129.99
$359.99
$58.99
$98.99
$309.99
$79.99
$79.99
$89.99
$129.99
$159.99
$89.99
$29.99
$159.99
$69.99
$159.95
$48.75
$89.99
$145.00

0 On Order:

XX

XX
XX

XX

PONNMNPARNWA_2BPBNNPONNNDO®

4 XX

4 XX

5 XX
4 XX

XX

XX

XX
XX

PWOWPArPONMNOAAPONPRER NN

XX

—_
N

12 XX
6
6
4 XX
1

. $185.00 6
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07 Chateauneuf Clos des Papes, Auvril
2012 Chateauneuf Clos des Papes, Avril

2010 Cotes du Roussillon Visitare Interiore Terrae, Chapoutier
2010 Cotes du Roussillon Visitare Interiore Terrae, Chapoutier

2010 Ermitage Meal, Chapoutier

07 Chateauneuf Grandes Grenachieres, Chateau Simian

2010 Chateauneuf Deus ex Machina, Clos St Jean
2011 Chateauneuf Combes des Fous, Clos St Jean
2011 Chateauneuf Deus ex Machina, Clos St Jean
2012 Chateauneuf Deus Ex Machina, Clos St Jean
09 Hermitage Domaine des Tourettes, Delas

2010 Hermitage Domaine des Tourettes, Delas
2010 Chateauneuf Cuvee Chaupin, Janasse

2010 Chateauneuf Cuvee V.V., Janasse

07 Chateauneuf Cuvee da Capo, Pegau

09 Chateauneuf Reservee, Pegau

2010 Chateauneuf Cuvee Imperiale, R. Usseglio
2007 Chateauneuf du Pape Special Set

2010 Gigondas Grandes Grenaches 66, Santa Duc
2010 Gigondas Hautes Garrigues, Santa Duc

2011 Cornas V.V., Voge

05 Lealtanza Club Reserva, Bodegas Altanza
09 Nic, Calvo Casajus

09 Nic, Calvo Casajus

04 Flor de Pingus

$119.99
$63.74
$35.99
$39.99
$149.99
$79.99
$179.99
$89.99
$159.99
$151.99
$79.99
$49.99
$89.99
$149.99
$325.00
$69.99
$99.99
$199.99
$59.99
$55.00
$45.00

$29.99
$79.99
$89.99
$129.99

X X
X X

x
X

X X
X X

PWWa 2 WaNNNWWWWNWNONA®
X X
X X

X X X
X X X
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281

coming
here

coming
coming

coming
coming

coming

shortage
problem
coming
here
shortage
shortage

here
here
here

here
coming
coming
here
here

coming
coming

1-2 months
1-2 months
here

1-2 months

here
here
here
here
here

coming
coming
coming
coming
here
here
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coming
coming

coming

coming
coming
coming
coming

here
here
here

here
break out
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