Fill in this information to identify the case:

Debtor 1 Fox Ortega Enterprises, Inc.

Debtor 2

(Spouse, if filing)

United States Bankruptcy Court Northern District of California Case number: 16–40050

FILED U.S. Bankruptcy Court Northern District of California

4/5/2016

Edward J. Emmons, Clerk

Official Form 410 Proof of Claim

04/16

Read the instructions before filling out this form. This form is for making a claim for payment in a bankruptcy case. Do not use this form to make a request for payment of an administrative expense. Make such a request according to 11 U.S.C. § 503.

Filers must leave out or redact information that is entitled to privacy on this form or on any attached documents. Attach redacted copies of any documents that support the claim, such as promissory notes, purchase orders, invoices, itemized statements of running accounts, contracts, judgments, mortgages, and security agreements. Do not send original documents; they may be destroyed after scanning. If the documents are not available, explain in an attachment.

A person who files a fraudulent claim could be fined up to \$500,000, imprisoned for up to 5 years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 157, and 3571.

Fill in all the information about the claim as of the date the case was filed. That date is on the notice of bankruptcy (Form 309) that you received.

Part 1: Identify the Clair	n				
1.Who is the current creditor?	Mark Glasgold				
	Name of the current creditor (the person or entity to be paid f	ame of the current creditor (the person or entity to be paid for this claim)			
	Other names the creditor used with the debtor				
2.Has this claim been acquired from someone else?	 ☑ No ☑ Yes. From whom? 				
3.Where should notices and payments to the	Where should notices to the creditor be sent?	Where should payments to the creditor be sent? (if different)			
creditor be sent?	Mark Glasgold	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Federal Rule of Bankruptcy Procedure	Name	Name			
(FRBP) 2002(g)	31 River Rd Highland Park, NJ 08904				
	Contact phone 732-846-6540	Contact phone			
	Contact emailmglasgold@gmail.com Contact email				
Uniform claim identifier for electronic payments in chapter 13 (if you use one):					
4.Does this claim amend one already filed?	NoYes. Claim number on court claims registry (if known) Filed on			
5 Da		MM / DD / YYYY			
5.Do you know if anyone else has filed a proof of claim for this claim?	✓ No ✓ Yes. Who made the earlier filing?				
Official Form 410	Proof of Claim	page 1			

6.Do you have any number you use to identify the debtor?		No Yes. Last 4 digits of the debtor's a	account or any number you	u use to identify th	ne debtor:
7.How much is the claim?	\$		Does this amount in ☑ No	clude interes	t or other charges?
			Yes. Attach staten other charges requ	nent itemizing uired by Bankr	interest, fees, expenses, or uptcy Rule 3001(c)(2)(A).
8.What is the basis of the claim?	dea Bar Lim	imples: Goods sold, money le th, or credit card. Attach reda kruptcy Rule 3001(c). it disclosing information that e–ordered goods for importa	acted copies of any do	ocuments supp	porting the claim required by
9. Is all or part of the claim secured?		Yes. The claim is secured by Nature of property: □ Real estate. If the clai	im is secured by the d	ebtor's princip ficial Form 410	al residence, file a <i>Mortgage</i> D–A) with this <i>Proof of Claim</i> .
		Basis for perfection:			
		Attach redacted copies of o interest (for example, a mo document that shows the li	rtgage, lien, certificate	e of title, finand	ce of perfection of a security cing statement, or other
		Value of property:	\$		
		Amount of the claim that secured:	is <u></u> \$		
		Amount of the claim that unsecured:	is <u></u>		(The sum of the secured and —unsecured amounts should match the amount in line 7.)
		Amount necessary to cur date of the petition:	re any default as of t	he <u></u>	
		Annual Interest Rate (whe	en case was filed)		%
		☐ Fixed☐ Variable			
10.Is this claim based on a lease?	\mathbf{N}	No Yes. Amount necessary t	o cure any default a	s of the date o	of the petition.\$
11.Is this claim subject to a right of setoff?		No Yes. Identify the property:			
Official Form 410		Pro	oof of Claim		page 2

12.Is all or part of the claim entitled to priority under 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)?	\mathbf{N}	No Yes. <i>Check all that apply</i> :		Amount entitled to priority	
A claim may be partly priority and partly		Domestic support obligati under 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)	ons (including alimony and child support) (1)(A) or (a)(1)(B).	\$	
nonpriority. For example in some categories, the lawl imits the amount entitled to priority.		Up to \$2,850* of deposits property or services for po U.S.C. § 507(a)(7).	\$		
		□ Wages, salaries, or comn 180 days before the bank	nissions (up to \$12,850*) earned within ruptcy petition is filed or the debtor's r is earlier. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(4).	\$	
		Taxes or penalties owed 507(a)(8).	to governmental units. 11 U.S.C. §	\$	
		Contributions to an emplo	oyee benefit plan. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(5).	\$	
		□ Other. Specify subsection	n of 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(_) that applies	\$	
		* Amounts are subject to adjustme of adjustment.	nt on 4/01/19 and every 3 years after that for case	es begun on or after the date	
Part 3: Sign Below					
The person completing this proof of claim must	Che	ck the appropriate box:			
sign and date it. FRBP		I am the creditor.			
9011(b).	\checkmark	I am the creditor's attorney of	r authorized agent.		
If you file this claim electronically, FRBP	□ I am the trustee, or the debtor, or their authorized agent. Bankruptcy Rule 3004.				
5005(a)(2) authorizes courts to establish local rules	I am a guarantor, surety, endorser, or other codebtor. Bankruptcy Rule 3005.				
specifying what a signature is.			e on this Proof of Claim serves as an acknowledg e the debtor credit for any payments received tow		
A person who files a fraudulent claim could be fined up to \$500,000, imprisoned for up to 5	and o	e examined the information in this F correct. lare under penalty of perjury that the	Proof of Claim and have a reasonable belief that the e foregoing is true and correct.	ne information is true	
years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 157 and					
3571.	Executed on date 4/5/2016				
		MM / DD /	/ YYYY		
	/s/]	oseph A. Bahgat			
	Sign	ature			
	Prin	t the name of the person who	is completing and signing this claim:		
	Name		Joseph A. Bahgat		
			First name Middle name Last name		
	Title		Attorney at Law		
	Company		Hub City Law Group		
			Identify the corporate servicer as the company it servicer	f the authorized agent is a	
	Add	ress	2 HIRAM SQ		
			Number Street		
			NEW BRUNSWICK, NJ 08901-1269		
			City State ZIP Code		
	Cor	tact phone 7327332385	Email joe@hubcitylaw	/group.com	

Official Form 410

Proof of Claim

Available:		/
Open		
Australia		
	0000404005	47044
02/09/2013	0000404635	47211
02/09/2013	0000404635	47213
Domestic Cabe	ernet Sauvignon	
10/04/2013	0000424569	39440
10/04/2013	0000424586	48753
08/16/2014	0000424500	50153
	0000452629	50153
Italy		
08/16/2013	0000420887	48276
02/13/2011	0000350636	42994
03/10/2015	0000472791	51265
03/14/2015	0000473248	51265
05/09/2012		
	0000381389	45958
09/14/2013	0000422963	48354
05/18/2013	0000413392	47601
04/25/2013	0000410939	47667
04/02/2011	0000353565	38573
03/10/2015	0000472791	51785
04/22/2011	0000354680	41357
04/02/2011	0000353565	41359
09/14/2013	0000422963	44017
03/30/2015	0000474730	51553
04/02/2011	0000353565	40999
03/04/2011	0000351910	43204
03/04/2011	0000351910	43205
		43205
Red Bordeaux		
02/02/2013	0000404053	47216
05/29/2009	0000318528	39984
05/18/2013	0000413392	41748
05/22/2009	0000318270	39983
06/18/2012	0000384207	43937
06/29/2012	0000385415	44048
06/29/2012	0000385415	44063
05/29/2009	0000318528	39979
05/22/2009	0000318270	39976
03/23/2013	0000408327	44150
02/19/2013	0000405516	43914
05/18/2013	0000413392	41370
06/28/2011	0000358560	41353
06/28/2011	0000358560	44084
05/22/2009	0000318270	39991
04/25/2012	0000380236	45697
05/07/2009	0000317259	39926
05/29/2009	0000318528	40029
03/04/2013	0000406667	43947
05/07/2009	0000317259	39912
03/23/2013	0000408327	41785
03/01/2014	0000438587	41785
05/29/2009	0000318528	39978
05/03/2013	0000411829	43869
06/29/2012	0000385415	44110
07/06/2012	0000385899	41794
02/16/2013	0000405317	43900
06/22/2010	0000339468	41631
05/06/2009	0000317162	39989
02/06/2013	0000404381	43864
01/18/2014	0000434598	47896
06/29/2012	0000385415	44069
03/04/2013	0000406667	44069
01/13/2010	0000331620	39990
	"Case 16-400	ı ŠŎ Člai

Red Rhone Valley ase 16-40050 Claim 1439 Filed 04/05/16 Desc Attachment 1 Page 1 of 6

05/22/2009	0000318270	39265
02/22/2014	0000437964	49307
12/15/2013	0000431036	49211
04/22/2014	0000443263	49211
01/06/2012	0000371210	43471
05/24/2013	0000413980	40557
07/06/2012	0000385899	45351
11/04/2013	0000427044	47524
11/04/2013	0000427044	47525
02/01/2014	0000436111	49397
01/27/2012	0000372966	44214
01/26/2013	0000403504	47178
11/30/2012	0000398203	45364
11/30/2012	0000398203	45365
04/08/2011	0000353888	39691
08/16/2013	0000420887	42752
01/28/2014	0000435910	44968
05/22/2009	0000318270	39897
11/18/2012	0000397316	46810
11/18/2012	0000397316	46809
09/21/2013	0000423492	48516
Spain		
04/08/2012	0000378900	45806
04/27/2013	0000411068	47720
08/08/2013	0000420379	47720
09/25/2013	0000423875	37303

	40 In Transit:	0 On Order:
08 Domaine Cambrian La Pleiade, Chapoutier 2010 Domaine Cambrian La Pleiade, Chapoutier	\$29.99 \$24.99	4 XX 2 XX
05 Conn Valley Eloge	\$69.99	2 XX
07 Seavey Cabernet	\$89.99	1 XX
01 Vineyard 29	\$109.99	1 XX
2010 Barbaresco Rabaja, Bruno Rocca	\$69.99	3
06 Brunello di MontalcinoTenuta Nuova, di Neri	\$79.99	6 XX
2010 Brunello di Montalcino Tenuta Nuova, di Neri	\$115.00	2
2010 Brunello di Montalcino Tenuta Nuova, di Neri 08 Barolo Chiniera, Grasso	\$95.00 \$74.99	2 6 XX
2011 Galatrona, Petrolo	\$59.99	4
2010 Terra di Lavoro, Galardi	\$49.99	2
09 Barolo Rocche di Falletto, Giacosa	\$135.00	4 XX
04 Barolo Monprivato, Giuseppe Mascarello	\$115.00	1 XX
2010 Brunello di Montalcino, Il Poggione 07 Cepparello, Isole e Olena	\$45.00 \$59.99	4 3 XX
07 Ricolma, San Giusto A Rentennano	\$69.99	2
08 Oreno, Sette Ponti	\$39.99	4
2010 Brunello di Montalcino, Valdicava	\$77.34	2
06 Barolo Rocche, Vietti	\$109.99	2
07 Barolo Brunate, Voerzio 07 Barolo Cerequio, Voerzio	\$169.99 \$169.99	6 4
	\$100100	·
2010 Bellevue	\$34.99	3 X
08 Branon	\$59.99 \$80.00	4 XX
09 Branon 08 Clinet	\$89.99 \$59.99	2 XX 1 XX
2010 Clinet	\$89.99	4 XX
2010 Cos d'Estournel	\$129.99	3
2010 Ducru Beaucaillou	\$149.99	3
08 Duhart Milon	\$49.99 \$55.00	5 XX
08 Gazin 2010 Gazin	\$55.00 \$59.99	4 XX 2
2010 Grand Puy Lacoste	\$79.99	3
09 Le Plus La Fleur de Bouard	\$79.99	2 XX
09 La Fleur Petrus	\$249.99	1
2010 La Fleur Petrus 08 La Providence	\$279.99 \$84.99	1 4 XX
09 La Violette	\$04.99 \$129.99	4 ^^ 2 X
08 Lafite Rothschild	\$359.99	6
08 Larcis Ducasse	\$58.99	4
2010 Larcis Ducasse	\$98.99	4
08 Latour 09 Le Carre	\$309.99 \$79.99	6 2 XX
09 Le Carre	\$79.99	3
08 Le Gay	\$89.99	4 XX
2010 Le Gay	\$129.99	4 XX
2010 Leoville las Cases	\$159.99	3
09 Les Asteries 2010 Les Asteries	\$89.99 \$29.99	3 4 XX
09 Montrose	\$159.99	12
08 Pontet Canet	\$69.99	12 XX
2010 Pontet Canet	\$159.95	6
2012 Pontet Canet	\$48.75	6
2010 Troplong Mondot 2010 Troplong Mondot	\$89.99 \$145.00	4 XX 1
08 Trotanov	\$185.00	6
Case 16-40050 Claim 1439 Filed 04/05/16 Des	c Attachment 1 Page	e 3 of 6

	¢110.00	0
07 Chateauneuf Clos des Papes, Avril	\$119.99	3
2012 Chateauneuf Clos des Papes, Avril	\$63.74	4
2010 Cotes du Roussillon Visitare Interiore Terrae, Chapoutier	\$35.99	12 XX
2010 Cotes du Roussillon Visitare Interiore Terrae, Chapoutier	\$39.99	6 XX
2010 Ermitage Meal, Chapoutier	\$149.99	2
07 Chateauneuf Grandes Grenachieres, Chateau Simian	\$79.99	3 XX
2010 Chateauneuf Deus ex Machina, Clos St Jean	\$179.99	2
2011 Chateauneuf Combes des Fous, Clos St Jean	\$89.99	3
2011 Chateauneuf Deus ex Machina, Clos St Jean	\$159.99	3
2012 Chateauneuf Deus Ex Machina, Clos St Jean	\$151.99	3
09 Hermitage Domaine des Tourettes, Delas	\$79.99	3 XX
2010 Hermitage Domaine des Tourettes, Delas	\$49.99	2 XX
2010 Chateauneuf Cuvee Chaupin, Janasse	\$89.99	2
2010 Chateauneuf Cuvee V.V., Janasse	\$149.99	2
07 Chateauneuf Cuvee da Capo, Pegau	\$325.00	1
09 Chateauneuf Reservee, Pegau	\$69.99	3 XX
2010 Chateauneuf Cuvee Imperiale, R. Usseglio	\$99.99	1 XX
2007 Chateauneuf du Pape Special Set	\$199.99	1
2010 Gigondas Grandes Grenaches 66, Santa Duc	\$59.99	3 XX
2010 Gigondas Hautes Garrigues, Santa Duc	\$55.00	3 XX
2011 Cornas V.V., Voge	\$45.00	4 XX
	,	
05 Lealtanza Club Reserva, Bodegas Altanza	\$29.99	6 XX
09 Nic, Calvo Casajus	\$79.99	4 XX
09 Nic, Calvo Casajus	\$89.99	2 XX
04 Flor de Pingus	\$129.99	2 XX

coming here coming coming

coming coming

coming

shortage problem

281

coming here shortage shortage here here here here coming coming here here coming coming 1-2 months 1-2 months here 1-2 months here here here here here coming coming coming coming here here coming Case 16-40050 Claim 1439 Filed 04/05/16 Desc Attachment 1 Page 5 of 6

coming coming		
coming		
coming coming coming coming		
here here here		

here break out